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. Semester Wise Fee Structure of B.Tech All Sreams Recommended/Approved by
Finance Committee, University of Lucknow held on 04-04-2018 Effective form the Session 2018 — 19.

Mode : Semester
Category : Self Finance
Admission Fee - Rs. 300/-
Games : Rs. 100/-
Library & E. : Rs. 300/-
Tuition : Rs. 30,000 /-
Delegacy : Rs. 30 /-
Poor Student Aid : Rs. 100 /-
Examination : Rs. 4,000 /-
Development ? Rs. 25,000 /-
Cultural Activities : Rs. 100 /-
I Card : Rs. 50 /-
Municipal C : Rs. 100 /-
Total - Rs. 60,080

Note : In addition to above fee at the time of admission at

Faculty/Department level caution money (one time) Refundable /

Rs. 5000/- will be charged from each student which will be

: _ Gl (Prof. R.K. Singh)
refunded to the student at the time of leaving of Universityen Registrar
demand. / /
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